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General information about company
Scrip code 542323
NSE Symbol KPIGLOBAL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE542W01017
Name of the company K.P.I Global Infrastructure Ltd
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category 0Ot Y| shares Ot NOS. 1o/ of total no. of | €125 of securities (1X)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity YN | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I h h Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

(N }sl ?;eslv ; 'iges Receipts VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) ( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ! egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 5 9814084 9814084 | 54.32 9814084 9814084 |54.32
Group

B) Public 3715 8252916 8252916 | 45.68 8252916 8252916 | 45.68
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 3720 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg‘, Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (1) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
In - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . o 1 1 | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W " capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. (a) tota
X) Xa_rran S (VID+H(X) As a ’ Shares : Shares
(Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 54.32 3613400 | 36.82 | 6473456 [ 65.96 | 9814084
Promoter
Group
B) Public 45.68 8252916
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3613400 | 20 6473456 | 35.83 | 18067000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 9814084 9814084 |54.32 9814084 9814084 |54.32
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 5 9814084 9814084 |54.32 9814084 9814084 |54.32
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 9814084 9814084 |[54.32 9814084 9814084 |[54.32
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3419 2451594 2451594 |13.57 2451594 2451594 | 13.57
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 41 3478334 3478334 [19.25 3478334 3478334 [19.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 255 2322988 2322988 | 12.86 2322988 2322988 | 12.86
(specify)
(SS;J(_;;OMI 3715 8252916 8252916 | 45.68 8252916 8252916 |[45.68
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3715 8252916 8252916 | 45.68 8252916 8252916 |[45.68
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3720 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3720 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
] Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareh_oldlng ,asa% | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full (X1 encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage _of : : dematerialized
securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X)Asa |y total N total
) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 54.32 3613400 | 36.82 | 6473456 | 65.96 | 9814084
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 54.32 3613400 [ 36.82 | 6473456 | 65.96 | 9814084
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 54.32 3613400 | 36.82 [ 6473456 | 65.96 | 9814084
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.57 2451594
(a(ii)) 19.25 3478334
(e 12.86 2322988
Sub-Total (B) 45.68 8252916
3
Total Public
Shareholding
45.68 8252916
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3613400 | 20 18067000
Total
(ATB+C) 100 3613400 | 20 6473456 | 35.83 | 18067000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FARUKBHAI
GULAMBHAI
PATEL

GULAMMAHMAD
ALIBHAI PATEL

VAHIDABANU
FARUK PATEL

RASHIDA
GULAM
PATEL

AAYESHA
FARUKBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AEAPPO0361H

AGOPP5883A

AIDPP1918M

AKDPP3244N

BFTPP9540K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9802400

5500

342

5500

342

9814084

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

9802400

5500

342

5500

342

9814084

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.26

0.03

0.03

54.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9802400

5500

342

5500

342

9814084

Class eg:y

Total

9802400

5500

342

5500

342

9814084

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.26

0.03

0.03

54.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.26

0.03

0.03

54.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3613400

0

3613400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

36.86

0

36.82

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

6473456

0

6473456

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.04

0

65.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9802400

5500

342

5500

342

9814084
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

AIYUB
MOHAMED
YACOOBALI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHIMANTRAI

CHANDRASHANKER

JOSHI

IRFANAHMED
SHAHABUDDIN
MOMBASAWALA

SURESH
AMRITLAL
GANDHI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AAMPY8687R

ABSPJ7269B

ABLPMI1813D

AACPGI382P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 220064
held (IV)

371428

495200

183500

1270192

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 220064
V)t (VD

371428

495200

183500

1270192

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.22
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.74

1.02

7.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 220064

371428

495200

183500

1270192

Class eg:y

Total 220064

371428

495200

183500

1270192

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 122

2.06

2.74

1.02

7.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 122
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.74

1.02

7.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 220064
form (XIV)

371428

495200

183500

1270192

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

6

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SOUTH GUJARAT SHARES
AND SHAREBROKERS
LIMITED

ASPIRE
EMERGING
FUND

PAN (II)

AADCS3610A

AALCA5544M

No. of the

Shareholders (I) e

1

25

149

53

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

527105

300347

46558

367839

47542

1333944

430200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

527105

300347

46558

367839

47542

1333944

430200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 292
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

0.26

2.04

0.26

2.38

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 527105

300347

46558

367839

47542

1333944

430200

Class eg:y

Total 527105

300347

46558

367839

47542

1333944

430200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 292

1.66

0.26

2.04

0.26

7.38

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.92
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

0.26

2.04

0.26

2.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

527105

300347
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46558

367839

47542

1333944

430200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Overseas Corporate Bodies
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAISONNEUR CAPITAL LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAICR4942F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

255

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

903744

2322988

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

903744

2322988

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

903744

2322988

Class eg:y

Total

903744

2322988

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5

12.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

903744

2322988
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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