General information about company							
Scrip code	542323						
NSE Symbol	KPIGLOBAL						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE542W01017						
Name of the company	K.P.I. Global Infrastructure Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	egory Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Rights held (IX)	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9814084			9814084	54.32	9814084		9814084	54.32	
(B)	Public	3715	8252916			8252916	45.68	8252916		8252916	45.68	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3720	18067000			18067000	100	18067000		18067000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies			
Category	Category		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.32	3613400	36.82	6473456	65.96	9814084	
(B)	Public				45.68					8252916	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	3613400	20	6473456	35.83	18067000	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9814084			9814084	54.32	9814084		9814084	54.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9814084			9814084	54.32	9814084		9814084	54.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	9814084			9814084	54.32	9814084		9814084	54.32
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		I		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3419	2451594			2451594	13.57	2451594		2451594	13.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	3478334			3478334	19.25	3478334		3478334	19.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	255	2322988			2322988	12.86	2322988		2322988	12.86
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3715	8252916			8252916	45.68	8252916		8252916	45.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3715	8252916			8252916	45.68	8252916		8252916	45.68
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•	•	
Total ( A+B+C2)		3720	18067000			18067000	100	18067000		18067000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3720	18067000			18067000	100	18067000		18067000	100

Т	able II - Sta	ntement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern of the	Promot	er and	Promote	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in (XII)	_	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  (As a percentage of diluted share capital)  (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.32	3613400	36.82	6473456	65.96	9814084
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.32	3613400	36.82	6473456	65.96	9814084
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				54.32	3613400	36.82	6473456	65.96	9814084
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	eholder	ı		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				13.57					2451594
(a(ii))				19.25					3478334
(e)				12.86					2322988
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.68					8252916
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.68					8252916
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	3613400	20			18067000
Total (A+B+C)				100	3613400	20	6473456	35.83	18067000

		Individuals/Hir	ıdu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FARUKBHAI GULAMBHAI PATEL	GULAMMAHMAD ALIBHAI PATEL	VAHIDABANU FARUK PATEL	RASHIDA GULAM PATEL	AAYESHA FARUKBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEAPP0361H	AGOPP5883A	AIDPP1918M	AKDPP3244N	BFTPP9540K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9802400	5500	342	5500	342	9814084
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9802400	5500	342	5500	342	9814084
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.26	0.03	0	0.03	0	54.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	9802400	5500	342	5500	342	9814084
Class eg:y						
Total	9802400	5500	342	5500	342	9814084
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.26	0.03	0	0.03	0	54.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.26	0.03	0	0.03	0	54.32
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	3613400	0	0	0	0	3613400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	36.86	0	0	0	0	36.82
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en		1		1	
No. (a)	6473456	0	0	0	0	6473456
As a % of total Shares held (b)	66.04	0	0	0	0	65.96
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9802400	5500	342	5500	342	9814084

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AIYUB MOHAMED YACOOBALI	DHIMANTRAI CHANDRASHANKER JOSHI	IRFANAHMED SHAHABUDDIN MOMBASAWALA	SURESH AMRITLAL GANDHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMPY8687R	ABSPJ7269B	ABLPM1813D	AACPG9382P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	220064	371428	495200	183500	1270192
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	220064	371428	495200	183500	1270192
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	2.06	2.74	1.02	7.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	220064	371428	495200	183500	1270192
Class eg:y					
Total	220064	371428	495200	183500	1270192
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	2.06	2.74	1.02	7.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	2.06	2.74	1.02	7.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	220064	371428	495200	183500	1270192
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any O	ther (specif	fy)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SOUTH GUJARAT SHARES AND SHAREBROKERS LIMITED					ASPIRE EMERGING FUND
PAN (II)		AADCS3610A					AALCA5544M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26	1	25	149	53	2	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	527105	300347	46558	367839	47542	1333944	430200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	527105	300347	46558	367839	47542	1333944	430200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	1.66	0.26	2.04	0.26	7.38	2.38
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	527105	300347	46558	367839	47542	1333944	430200
Class eg:y							
Total	527105	300347	46558	367839	47542	1333944	430200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.92	1.66	0.26	2.04	0.26	7.38	2.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	1.66	0.26	2.04	0.26	7.38	2.38
Number of Locked	in shares ()	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	527105	300347	46558	367839	47542	1333944	430200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAISONNEUR CAPITAL LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAICR4942F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	255
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	903744	2322988
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	903744	2322988
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	12.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	903744	2322988
Class eg:y		
Total	903744	2322988
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5	12.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	12.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	903744	2322988

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence